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COMPANIES A N D BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1890. 
ITIES. 

v Deposits. 
Debentures 

Payable 
in Canada. 

Debentures 
Payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
the Public. 

Grand Total Liabilities. Debentures 
Payable 

in Canada. 

Debentures 
Payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
the Public. 1890. 1889. 

9 
17,092,044 

631,890 

9 
7,832,663 

370,032 

$ 
37,660,811 
6,059,535 
1,403,200 

9 
65,935,235 
7,451,262 
1,425,047 

271,257 

9 
108,165,109 
10,661,128 
1,996,789 

906,561 

$ 
104,142,232 

8,288,950 
1,781,280 

169,633 98,000 

$ 
37,660,811 
6,059,535 
1,403,200 

9 
65,935,235 
7,451,262 
1,425,047 

271,257 

9 
108,165,109 
10,661,128 
1,996,789 

906,561 784,047 

17,893,567 8,300,695 45,123,546 75,082,801 121,729,587 114,996,509 

ETS. 

OWNED. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

Total Assets. 

Cash 
in Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. Cash 

on Hand. 
Cash 

in Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

1890. 1889. 

9 
202,569 

9,207 

9 
2,177,040 
1,336,038 

54,562 
11,550 

11,673,501 
2,137,549 

187,042 
62,613 

9 
109,497,581 
10,760,976 
1,721,398 

906,561 

9 
105,437,575 

8,373,916 
1,781,280 

784,047 40 

9 
2,177,040 
1,336,038 

54,562 
11,550 

11,673,501 
2,137,549 

187,042 
62,613 

9 
109,497,581 
10,760,976 
1,721,398 

906,561 

9 
105,437,575 

8,373,916 
1,781,280 

784,047 

211,816 3,579,190 14,060,705 122,886,516 116,376,818 

LANEOUS. 

Amount 
Repaid to 
Depositors 

during 
the Year. 

Amount 
Invested and 

Secured 
by 

Mortgage. 

Total Amount 
of Interest 

Paid 
and Credited 
during the 

Year. 

Value 
of 

Real Estate 
under 

Mortgage. 

Amount 
Overdue and 

in Default 
of 

Mortgages. 

9 
24,119,552 

401,467 
91,184-

9 
94,863,939 
7,507,470 

200,766 

9 
2,873,893 

297,642 
12,711 

9 
198,722,461 
16,623,543 
1,423,600 

9 
1,954,162 

99,094 
2,172 

24,612,203 102,572,175 3,184,246 216,769,604 2,055,428 


