COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1890. ITIES.

Deposits.	Debentures Payable in Canada.	Debentures Payable in Britain or elsewhere.	Total Liabilities to the Public.	Grand Total Liabilities.	
				1890.	1889.
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
17,092,044 631,890	7,832,663 370,032	37,660,811 6,059,535 1,403,200	$\begin{array}{c} 65,935,235\7,451,262\1,425,047\end{array}$	108,165,109 10,661,128 1,996,789	104,142,232 8,288,950 1,781,280
169,633	98,000		271,257	906,561	784,047
17,893,567	8,300,695	45,123,546	75,082,801	121,729,587	114,996,509

ETS.

Owned.		Total	Total Assets.	
Cash on Hand.	Cash in Banks.	Property Owned.	1890.	1889.
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
202,569 9,207	2,177,040 1,336,038	11,673,501 2,137,549	109,497,581 10,760,976	105,437,575 8,373,916
40	54,562 11,550	187,042 62,613	1,721,398 906,561	1,781,280 784,047
211,816	3,579,190	14,060,705	122,886,516	116,376,818

LANEOUS.

Amount Repaid to Depositors during the Year.	Amount Invested and Secured by Mortgage.	Total Amount of Interest Paid and Credited during the Year.	Value of Real Estate under Mortgage.	Amount Overdue and in Default of Mortgages.
			*	
24,119,552 401,467 91,184	94,863,939 7,507,470 200,766	2,873,893 297,642 12,711	198,722,461 16,623,543 1,423,600	1,954,162 99,094 2,172
24,612,203	102,572,175	3,184,246	216,769,604	2,055,428